
SUBJECT : DRAWING DEPT : DIRECTORATE OF SCHOOL EDUCATION CV DATE : 13-08-2018

SNO ROLLNO NAME GENDER COMMUNITY DOB PWD Ex DW MEDIUM Mark EW TOTAL Vacancies Turn

1 17ST32020921 LAKSHMI R Female BC 19/06/1980 Yes(LD) No No NO 69 5 74 BV GTPH

2 17ST26020007 GOPALAKRISHNAN K Male MBC/DNC 05/01/1984 Yes(LD) No No NO 69 5 74 BV GTPH

3 17ST08020178 YUVARAJAN S Male BC 22/08/1988 Yes(LD) No No NO 70 0 70 BV GTPH

4 17ST16020142 JANAKI A Female BC 29/06/1984 Yes(LD) No NO NO 55 5 60 BV GTPH

5 17ST29020481 SUJATHA S Female MBC/DNC 01/06/1975 Yes(LD) No No NO 54 5 59 BV GTPH

6 17ST32020014 KOTHANDAN S Male MBC/DNC 20/03/1979 Yes(LD) No No NO 53 5 58 BV GTPH

7 17ST08020218 KODEESWARI M Female BC 08/07/1981 No No No NO 72 5 77 CV GT

8 17ST08020247 NAVANEETHAKRISHNAN P Male BC 10/05/1970 No No No YES 76 0 76 CV GT T

9 17ST16020400 RAVIVARMAN T Male SC 10/06/1973 No No No NO 71 5 76 CV GT

10 17ST12020608 GOKILA S Female BC 05/07/1974 No No No NO 71 5 76 CV GT

11 17ST02020126 KAMATCHI S Female BC 13/05/1980 No No No NO 70 5 75 CV GT

12 17ST08020149 MANIKANDAN P Male BC 20/01/1982 No No No YES 70 5 75 CV GT T

TEACHERS RECRUITMENT BOARD,CHENNAI-600006

DIRECT RECRUITMENT OF SPECIAL TEACHERS FOR THE YEAR 2012-2016

TENTATIVE PROVISIONAL SELECTION  LIST 

Page 1 of 20
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13 17ST14020030 YUVARAJA P Male MBC/DNC 29/07/1988 No No No NO 72 3 75 CV GT

14 17ST25020434 BALASUBRAMANIAN J Male BC 10/05/1967 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

15 17ST08020319 GANESAN R Male BC 07/06/1974 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

16 17ST08020251 SIVASUBRAMANIAN S Male BC 16/07/1974 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

17 17ST32020320 NALINI P D Female MBC/DNC 28/06/1976 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

18 17ST32020674 BALASUNDARAVEL S Male BC 05/12/1979 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

19 17ST22020733 SIVASANKARAN P Male MBC/DNC 13/02/1983 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

20 17ST32021116 SANTHI G Female BC 05/06/1984 No No No NO 69 5 74 CV GT

21 17ST26020751 SEKAR V Male SC 05/02/1969 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT

22 17ST12020087 DHANALAKSHMI T Female BC 10/02/1972 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT

23 17ST32020057 PORKODI V Female SC 24/03/1976 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT W

24 17ST22020426 JEYALAKSHMI S Female MBC/DNC 01/09/1977 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT W

25 17ST02020520 PUSHPA LATHA R Female BC 18/06/1979 No No No NO 70 3 73 CV GT W

26 17ST22020353 RAJKUMAR S Male MBC/DNC 11/07/1979 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT

27 17ST26020219 UMA M Female BC 10/06/1980 No No No YES 68 5 73 CV GT W T

28 17ST02020303 TAMILSANKAR S Male BC 10/03/1982 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT
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29 17ST32020609 KIRUBAKANCHANA R Female BC 02/12/1982 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT W

30 17ST02020102 RAJESH D Male BC 10/04/1983 No No No NO 70 3 73 CV GT

31 17ST06020096 SENTHIL MURUGAN C Male BC 08/06/1983 No No No NO 68 5 73 CV GT

32 17ST14020197 SASIKUMAR M Male MBC/DNC 19/07/1986 No No No NO 70 3 73 CV GT

33 17ST22020365 GUNASEKARAN K Male MBC/DNC 06/04/1968 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

34 17ST22020623 SELVAM V Male BC 15/05/1969 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

35 17ST12020388 SURESH KUMAR B Male BC 30/07/1973 Yes(HI) No No NO 67 5 72 CV GTG PH 

36 17ST22020226 JOHNSON SAVARINAYAGAM I Male BC 22/06/1975 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

37 17ST25020305 GANESAN G Male BC 14/04/1976 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

38 17ST22020052 RAMANAN N Male OC 02/07/1976 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

39 17ST02020611 KUBENDRAN M Male BC 07/02/1982 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

40 17ST25020213 VENKATRAMAN K Male MBC/DNC 20-07-1982 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

41 17ST32020657 VISWANATHAN R Male BC 30/05/1984 No No No YES 72 0 72 CV GT T

42 17ST32020839 VINAYAGAM P Male BC 12/04/1985 No No No NO 67 5 72 CV GT

43 17ST32021291 ANITHA K Female BC 28/08/1985 No No No NO 69 3 72 CV GT W

44 17ST22020775 SUMATHI K Female BC 15/07/1966 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT W
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45 17ST25020204 SHYAMALA DEVI G Female BC 12/10/1968 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT W

46 17ST32021153 SUMATHI K Female MBC/DNC 26/09/1974 No No No NO 68 3 71 CV GT W

47 17ST32021029 SUMITHIRA DEVI K Female MBC/DNC 11/05/1977 No No No NO 68 3 71 CV GT W

48 17ST26020302 BASKER M Male MBC/DNC 02/07/1979 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT

49 17ST02020594 SHEEBA R Female SC 11/04/1980 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT W

50 17ST22020700 UMAMAHESWARI T Female BC 11/04/1980 No No No YES 66 5 71 CV GT W T

51 17ST32020273 KALAIVANI R Female BC 24/07/1980 No No No NO 69 2 71 CV GT W

52 17ST02020603 MARIAPPAN A Male BC 03/06/1981 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT

53 17ST32020976 BHARATHI K Female MBC/DNC 28/01/1982 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT W

54 17ST32021292 BHUVANESWARI S Female MBC/DNC 05/05/1982 No No No NO 66 5 71 CV GT W

55 17ST14020817 SIVAKUMAR N Male SC 01/06/1986 No No No NO 68 3 71 CV GT

56 17ST32020106 DHANALAKSHMI S Female BC 15/06/1986 No No No NO 68 3 71 CV GT W

57 17ST06020369 RAJKUMAR R Male BC 10/05/1970 No No No NO 67 3 70 CV GT

58 17ST22020460 MANIMARAN A Male BC 12/06/1972 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT

59 17ST08020082 SUNDARPRABU K Male MBC/DNC 10/03/1976 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT

60 17ST12020568 SIVAGANESH M Male SC 07/03/1977 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT
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61 17ST32020911 RENGANATHAN N Male SC 20/11/1977 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT

62 17ST02020180 VEERASAMI V Male BC 26/03/1978 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT

63 17ST32020689 ANUBAMA S Female BC 09/03/1979 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT W

64 17ST14020838 TAMILSELVI S Female BC 15/06/1979 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT W

65 17ST22020474 UDAYA R Female BC 17/03/1980 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT W

66 17ST08020102 ARUNKUMAR S Male BC 12/05/1980 No No No NO 67 3 70 CV GT

67 17ST26020786 KRISHNAMURTHY S Male OC 09/04/1981 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT

68 17ST25020215 SUTHA N Female BC 25/06/1981 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT W

69 17ST26020545 SENTHILKUMAR J Male SC 12/04/1983 No No No YES 65 5 70 CV GT T

70 17ST22020292 NANNAI T Female MBC/DNC 15/07/1987 No No No NO 65 5 70 CV GT W

71 17ST32020746 RAJADURAI M Male BC 10/03/1972 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

72 17ST26020030 SAKTHI K Female BC 24/04/1972 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT W

73 17ST12020271 JAGADEESH KUMAR R Male BC 01/03/1973 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

74 17ST22020025 NIZAM S Male BCM 05/01/1974 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

75 17ST08020368 SARAVANAN S Male BC 27/05/1974 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

76 17ST32020359 SOLOMON BERNADZA A Male BC 13/10/1974 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT
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77 17ST29020548 THIRUMURUGAN N Male MBC/DNC 20/07/1975 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

78 17ST22020624 MURUGESAN R Male BC 10/04/1976 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

79 17ST22020678 RAVIKUMAR C Male SC 22/10/1976 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV GT

80 17ST32021086 MARIMUTHU D Male BC 23/06/1966 No No No YES 62 5 67 CV GT T

81 17ST32020638 SARAVANAN P Male BC 02/06/1978 No No No YES 67 0 67 CV GT T

82 17ST22020287 SIVASANKAR D Male MBC/DNC 13/06/1978 No No No YES 62 5 67 CV GT T

83 17ST25020591 PRABATH A Male BC 10/12/1985 No No No YES 63 3 66 CV GT T

84 17ST26020395 ARUNKUMAR J Male SC 16/04/1988 No No No YES 63 3 66 CV GT T

85 17ST16020504 SRIDHAR R Male BC 30/05/1976 No No No YES 62 3 65 CV GT T

86 17ST06020473 SENTHIVEL R Male MBC/DNC 17/05/1980 No No No YES 60 5 65 CV GT T

87 17ST08020316 VETRICHELVAN U Male SC 11/03/1984 No No No YES 62 3 65 CV GT T

88 17ST26020677 RAJAMEENA V Female BC 15/06/1984 No No No YES 60 5 65 CV GT W T

89 17ST02020211 SAHAYAM C Male SC 18/01/1985 Yes(HI) No No NO 62 3 65 CV GTG PH 

90 17ST25020056 RAMAKRISHNAN N Male BC 23/07/1966 No No No YES 59 5 64 CV GT T

91 17ST26020173 PRIYA P Female MBC/DNC 25/02/1979 No No No YES 58 5 63 CV GT W T

92 17ST32020366 SHIVAKAVITHAA S Female BC 15/05/1976 No No No YES 59 3 62 CV GT W T
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93 17ST06020456 VIJAYALAKSHMI G Female MBC/DNC 09/06/1973 No No Yes NO 49 5 54 CV GT W DW

94 17ST06020021 SUDHA Female MBC/DNC 15/06/1978 Yes(VI) No No NO 48 5 53 CV GTG PH 

95 17ST26020189 THANIGAIVELAN A Male MBC/DNC 17/04/1979 No Yes No NO 53 0 53 CV GT EX (WITH HELD)

96 17ST06020209 THILAGAVATHI R Female SC 08/04/1970 No No Yes NO 39 5 44 CV GT W DW

97 17ST25020060 BALASUBRAMANIAN K Male MBC/DNC 24/04/1971 No Yes No NO 39 2 41 CV GT EX

98 GT EX

99 GT EX

100 GT T EX

101 GT W T DW

102 17ST29020546 EZHILARASI N Female BC 21/06/1977 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV BC G

103 17ST12020164 V KARTHI Male BC 12/12/1978 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV BC G

104 17ST12020583 JENNIFER RANUGADEVI E Female BC 18/04/1980 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV BC G

105 17ST08020282 RAJALAKSHMI R Female BC 10/06/1988 No No No NO 66 3 69 CV BC G

106 17ST32021003 VIGNESH P Male BC 17/12/1989 No No No NO 66 3 69 CV BC G

107 17ST14020284 AUGUSTEEN RAJKUMAR A Male BC 18/04/1972 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

108 17ST26020157 SAHEELA VENI S Female BC 31/05/1972 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
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109 17ST22020093 ANITHARANI P Female BC 10/06/1975 No No No NO 65 3 68 CV BC G

110 17ST32021233 RAJARAM T Male BC 01/07/1976 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

111 17ST14020465 BALAKRISHNAN P Male BC 09/07/1976 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

112 17ST26020633 RAGU M Male BC 09/07/1980 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

113 17ST29020738 SAMUEL S Male BC 17/02/1984 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

114 17ST29020638 MAIAZHAGAN G Male BC 24/05/1985 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV BC G

115 17ST32021002 THAMIZHENDHI A M Male BC 11/06/1973 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV BC G

116 17ST32020035 SHANMUGAVEL M Male BC 25/05/1979 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV BC G

117 17ST12020106 SANTHOSH KUMAR S Male BC 26/05/1980 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV BC G

118 17ST26020388 SAKTHIVEL M Male BC 03/02/1984 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV BC G

119 17ST14020784 KANNAN K Male BC 07/05/1986 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV BC G

120 17ST32020225 PRABHAKARAN R Male BC 11/06/1988 No No No NO 64 3 67 CV BC G

121 17ST08020158 ALAGUKANNAN C Male BC 25/05/1973 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

122 17ST22020324 LOGAMBAL T Female BC 12/06/1973 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

123 17ST06020156 LATHA G Female BC 19/02/1975 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

124 17ST14020502 SRINIVASAN R Male BC 17/06/1976 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G
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125 17ST14020681 NAGARAJU V Male BC 15/07/1976 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

126 17ST08020385 NEELAVATHI S Female BC 12/02/1977 No No No NO 63 3 66 CV BC G

127 17ST22020647 PUNITHA K Female BC 27/07/1977 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC W

128 17ST08020504 DURAI PANDI A Male BC 22/10/1978 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

129 17ST02020434 KANNAN I Male BC 01/07/1979 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

130 17ST02020472 JEYAPARVATHI S Female BC 17/04/1980 No NO No NO 61 5 66 CV BC W

131 17ST26020113 KAMALANATHAN D Male BC 19/07/1981 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC G

132 17ST02020596 RADHA M Female BC 30/07/1982 No No No NO 63 3 66 CV BC W

133 17ST32020974 N BAVANI Female BC 25/07/1983 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC W

134 17ST22020465 PRABHA S Female BC 05/05/1986 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BC W

135 17ST22020545 DEVAKI L Female BC 27/07/1968 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC W

136 17ST32020887 REVATHI E Female BC 31/05/1969 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC W

137 17ST25020619 ALFRED JUSTEEN A Male BC 10/06/1972 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC G

138 17ST32020506 SUMATHI M Female BC 18/11/1972 No No No NO 62 3 65 CV BC W

139 17ST02020561 ASHOK KUMAR A Male BC 05/04/1973 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC G

140 17ST14020361 VIDYA R Female BC 16/02/1975 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC W
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141 17ST08020084 KANNAN S Male BC 19/06/1976 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC G

142 17ST32020737 DURAIMURUGAN A Male BC 01/07/1977 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC G

143 17ST06020452 VANITHA A Female BC 31/05/1978 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC W

144 17ST29020359 BUVANESWARI B Female BC 03/06/1979 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC W

145 17ST02020550 MARIAPPAN S S Male BC 05/04/1980 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC G

146 17ST22020626 SASIKALA P Female BC 20/06/1980 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC W

147 17ST08020193 KANAGARATHINAM M Female BC 24/05/1983 No No No NO 62 3 65 CV BC W

148 17ST26020433 SARAVANAN V Male BC 06/06/1983 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BC G

149 17ST12020273 SHYAMALA S Female BC 02/03/1972 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC W

150 17ST25020547 RADHAKRISHNAN P T Male BC 25/07/1973 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

151 17ST16020173 KRISHNAN C Male BC 26/05/1974 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

152 17ST32020540 MEENATCHI T M Female BC 09/07/1974 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC W

153 17ST32020624 RAMESH V Male BC 20/07/1974 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

154 17ST22020030 THIRUVARUTSELVAN N Male BC 20/05/1975 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

155 17ST12020038 JAYAKUMAR G Male BC 01/06/1975 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

156 17ST14020693 ELAVARASAN J Male BC 16/05/1976 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G
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157 17ST22020439 KANNAN V Male BC 05/06/1979 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

158 17ST32020842 SELVAM S Male BC 13/06/1980 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

159 17ST14020864 MUTHULAKSHMI S Female BC 14/02/1982 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC W

160 17ST08020080 RAJA SEKAR P Male BC 09/06/1982 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC G

161 17ST14020162 KOMALAKAMATCHI S Female BC 17/07/1982 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BC W

162 17ST25020166 BALASHANMUGAM K Male BC 30/07/1981 No No No YES 63 0 63 CV BC G T

163 17ST06020365 RAJESHKANNA V Male BC 20/07/1977 No No No YES 57 5 62 CV BC G T

164 17ST26020026 ARULARASI G Female BC 12/06/1980 No No No YES 56 5 61 CV BC W T

165 17ST32020895 GOMATHI M Female BC 18/04/1989 No No No YES 58 3 61 CV BC W T

166 17ST32020257 GAYATHRIDEVI VC Female BC 23/06/1989 No No No YES 58 3 61 CV BC W T

167 17ST26020660 SANKAR K Male BC 30/04/1975 No No No YES 55 5 60 CV BC G T

168 17ST26020116 MAHESWARI A Female BC 05/07/1976 No No No YES 55 5 60 CV BC W T

169 17ST25020503 POONGODI V R Female BC 01/06/1981 No No No YES 55 5 60 CV BC W T

170 17ST25020342 ANBAZHAGAN A Male BC 02/07/1982 No No No YES 55 5 60 CV BC G T

171 17ST14020774 PANDIYARAJAN S Male BC 08/06/1986 No No No YES 57 3 60 CV BC G T

172 17ST25020206 PRABU M Male BC 04/07/1983 No No No YES 56 3 59 CV BC G T
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173 17ST25020537 RAMESH R Male BC 04/04/1988 No No No YES 56 3 59 CV BC G T

174 17ST32020362 SENTHIL KUMAR D Male BC 27/03/1983 No No No YES 55 3 58 CV BC G T

175 17ST32020045 YOGALAKSHMI S Female BC 26/03/1984 No No No YES 55 3 58 CV BC G T

176 17ST12020316 SIVABALAN S Male BC 10/05/1989 No No No YES 55 2 57 CV BC G T

177 17ST32020400 KIRUBAKARAN N Male BC 19/05/1979 Yes(LD) No No NO 52 3 55 CV BCG PH

178 17ST06020012 STELLAMARY Female BC 15/06/1978 Yes(LD) No No NO 46 5 51 CV BCW PH

179 BC G EX

180 BC G EX

181 BC G EX

182 BCG T EX

183 BC W DW

184 BC W DW

185 17ST29020275 SHAMAFAIROSE L Female BCM 13/05/1976 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BCM W

186 17ST14020234 AYISHABEGUM M Female BCM 07/07/1979 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BCM W

187 17ST25020112 MAHADEER MOHAMED A L Male BCM 04/06/1981 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV BCM G

188 17ST08020250 RAHUMATH RANI M Female BCM 06/05/1975 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV BCM W

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
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189 17ST26020376 AFFROZKHAN C Male BCM 23/12/1983 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV BCM G

190 17ST26020215 SAJITHA A Female BCM 26/05/1972 No No No NO 58 5 63 CV BCM G

191 17ST16020381 SHABBEER AHMED M Male BCM 31/10/1982 No No No NO 56 5 61 CV BCM G

192 BCM G PWD

193 BCM G T

194 BCM G T

195 BCM W T

196 17ST16020335 VALLI J Female MBC/DNC 06/06/1984 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV MBC/DNC W

197 17ST02020578 MURUGAN C Male MBC/DNC 03/06/1985 No No No NO 69 0 69 CV MBC/DNC G

198 17ST26020178 ALLI V Female MBC/DNC 10/04/1970 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC W

199 17ST16020066 DHARMARAJAN A Male MBC/DNC 04/04/1973 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC G

200 17ST32020331 ANDAL C Female MBC/DNC 05/05/1976 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC W

201 17ST22020082 RAJESWARI P Female MBC/DNC 18/05/1977 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC W

202 17ST25020667 MEENAKSHI K Female MBC/DNC 20/04/1978 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC W

203 17ST22020443 RAJARAJACHOLAN V Male MBC/DNC 04/06/1979 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC G

204 17ST14020732 RAJARAJAN N Male MBC/DNC 05/06/1980 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC G

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED(CATEGORY-3)
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205 17ST16020180 SIMMAVAHINI M Female MBC/DNC 01/06/1984 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV MBC/DNC W

206 17ST08020522 RAJMALARKANNAN K Male MBC/DNC 14/06/1972 No No No NO 64 3 67 CV MBC/DNC G

207 17ST22020251 SIVAKUMAR S Male MBC/DNC 25/07/1972 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV MBC/DNC G

208 17ST14020575 KARTHIKEYAN K Male MBC/DNC 12/04/1981 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV MBC/DNC G

209 17ST29020795 RAJIVGANDHI S Male MBC/DNC 15/06/1981 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV MBC/DNC G

210 17ST08020291 CHELLA PANDI R Male MBC/DNC 01/04/1985 No No No NO 62 5 67 CV MBC/DNC G

211 17ST14020273 PERIYATHAMBI I Male MBC/DNC 07/05/1968 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

212 17ST14020710 SELVARAJI C Male MBC/DNC 02/06/1970 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

213 17ST12020293 YOGESWARI P Female MBC/DNC 15/05/1974 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC W

214 17ST08020520 KIRIARASAN P Male MBC/DNC 27/05/1975 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

215 17ST29020319 RAVI K Male MBC/DNC 04/06/1978 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

216 17ST25020203 KOUSALYA K Female MBC/DNC 07/11/1978 No No No NO 63 3 66 CV MBC/DNC W

217 17ST22020327 SELVAMANI A Male MBC/DNC 07/06/1979 No No No NO 63 3 66 CV MBC/DNC G

218 17ST14020602 ARIVAZHAGAN M Male MBC/DNC 26/05/1983 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

219 17ST26020057 ARIVALAGAN A Male MBC/DNC 09/05/1984 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

220 17ST02020190 SHIBI P Male MBC/DNC 26/05/1984 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G
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221 17ST14020175 LALITHADEVI R Female MBC/DNC 26/07/1985 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC W

222 17ST29020416 JOTHI M Male MBC/DNC 04/04/1986 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV MBC/DNC G

223 17ST29020299 ELAYASELVAN K Male MBC/DNC 19/04/1989 No No No NO 63 3 66 CV MBC/DNC G

224 17ST22020333 DEIVANAI S Female MBC/DNC 05/04/1974 No No No NO 62 3 65 CV MBC/DNC W

225 17ST02020323 MUTHUSAMY A Male MBC/DNC 30/05/1976 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV MBC/DNC G

226 17ST32020104 MURUGAN M Male MBC/DNC 08/06/1977 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV MBC/DNC G

227 17ST08020294 JEYAKUMAR J Male MBC/DNC 27/05/1979 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV MBC/DNC G

228 17ST14020815 CHAKKARAPANI R Male MBC/DNC 22/10/1979 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV MBC/DNC G

229 17ST08020434 RAMESHKUMAR S Male MBC/DNC 21/05/1980 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV MBC/DNC G

230 17ST29020544 LATHA M Female MBC/DNC 15/12/1980 No No No NO 65 0 65 CV MBC/DNC W

231 17ST32020651 MURUGAN H Male MBC/DNC 06/03/1981 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV MBC/DNC G

232 17ST22020571 THIYAGARAJAN M Male MBC/DNC 01/06/1983 No No No NO 62 3 65 CV MBC/DNC G

233 17ST12020620 KUPPANNAN V Male MBC/DNC 30/07/1966 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G

234 17ST06020396 SIVAKKUMAR K G Male MBC/DNC 25/05/1970 No No No YES 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G T

235 17ST32021278 BABU R Male MBC/DNC 26/06/1976 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G

236 17ST14020297 MAHENDRAN A Male MBC/DNC 20/04/1980 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G
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237 17ST29020348 KUMAR M Male MBC/DNC 27/07/1980 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G

238 17ST02020612 SRIABIMATHAN G M Male MBC/DNC 03/04/1984 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G

239 17ST32020171 MOHANA SUNDARI S Female MBC/DNC 01/05/1984 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV MBC/DNC G

240 17ST06020038 VIJAYALAKSHMI B Female MBC/DNC 14/04/1978 No No No YES 57 5 62 CV MBC/DNC W T

241 17ST08020420 NAVEENDRAKUMAR N Male MBC/DNC 23/05/1974 No No No YES 56 5 61 CV MBC/DNC G T

242 17ST22020347 ANANDHAN D Male MBC/DNC 29/07/1978 No No No YES 56 5 61 CV MBC/DNC G T

243 17ST25020461 BALAJI K Male MBC/DNC 21/07/1976 No No No YES 60 0 60 CV MBC/DNC G T

244 17ST26020355 SELVI M Female MBC/DNC 10/05/1980 No No No YES 55 5 60 CV MBC/DNC W T

245 17ST26020182 LOGESWARI C Female MBC/DNC 07/05/1984 No No No YES 55 5 60 CV MBC/DNC W T

246 17ST32020851 SURESH V Male MBC/DNC 22/02/1988 No No No YES 57 3 60 CV MBC/DNC G T

247 17ST25020295 VINOTHKUMAR V Male MBC/DNC 09/07/1990 No No No YES 56 3 59 CV MBC/DNC G T

248 17ST25020280 VEERAMANI M Male MBC/DNC 05/06/1992 No No No YES 59 0 59 CV MBC/DNC G T

249 17ST25020076 RAJESH S Male MBC/DNC 15/07/1983 No No No YES 54 3 57 CV MBC/DNC G T

250 MBC/DNC W T

251 MBC/DNC G EX

252 MBC/DNC G EX

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
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253 MBC/DNC G EX

254 MBC/DNC W DW

255 MBC/DNC W  T DW

256 MBC/DNC G PWD

257 MBC/DNC W PWD

258 17ST32020660 VELU P Male SC 10/06/1979 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV SC G

259 17ST32020439 DEENADHAYALAN D Male SC 16/05/1980 No No No NO 66 3 69 CV SC G

260 17ST26020089 CHANDRA MOHAN K Male SC 11/06/1980 No No No NO 64 5 69 CV SC G

261 17ST25020147 SIVARANJANI D Female SC 16/02/1984 No No No NO 66 3 69 CV SC W

262 17ST26020705 KARIKALAN D Male SC 08/06/1974 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV SC G

263 17ST14020719 MURUGAN P Male SC 10/06/1979 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV SC G

264 17ST32020488 BABU D Male SC 15/06/1987 No No No NO 63 5 68 CV SC G

265 17ST26020105 AYYANAR P Male SC 03/06/1977 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV SC G

266 17ST14020706 MATHIYAZHAGAN R Male SC 09/07/1979 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV SC G

267 17ST12020428 THIYAGARAJAN S Male SC 25/12/1979 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV SC G

268 17ST14020508 NANDHAKUMAR S Male SC 03/04/1981 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV SC G

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED(CATEGORY-4)

RESERVED(CATEGORY-4)
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269 17ST26020741 ANBAZHAGAN S Male SC 21/03/1982 No No No NO 63 3 66 CV SC G

270 17ST22020711 VANISHREE G Female SC 05/06/1982 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV SC W

271 17ST12020545 KANAGARAJ A Male SC 13/05/1985 No No No NO 61 5 66 CV SC G

272 17ST08020442 RAVI N Male SC 04/05/1967 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SC G

273 17ST22020355 KUMARAGURU P Male SC 15/06/1970 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SC G

274 17ST02020183 MUTHUMARI T Male SC 02/01/1972 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SC G

275 17ST14020020 RAJAVEL P Male SC 04/06/1976 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SC G

276 17ST02020468 VEL MURUGAN S Male SCA 02/05/1980 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SC G

277 17ST22020305 SENTHILNATHAN S Male SC 26/04/1971 No No No NO 64 0 64 CV SC G

278 17ST16020234 KAVIDHA K Female SC 27/06/1972 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV SC W

279 17ST14020356 RAGESHKUMAR S Male SCA 12/07/1975 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV SC G

280 17ST32020301 SANKAR C Male SC 20/11/1978 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV SC G

281 17ST22020806 MARIAPPAN A Male SCA 10/06/1980 No No No NO 59 5 64 CV SC G

282 17ST26020071 PARTHEEBAN S Male SC 20/07/1980 No No No NO 62 2 64 CV SC G

283 17ST02020071 ANTONIAMMAL M Female SC 17/05/1975 No No No NO 58 5 63 CV SC W

284 17ST25020099 MADHU N Male SC 10/06/1982 No No No YES 63 0 63 CV SCG T
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285 17ST25020409 VINODHINI K Female SC 25/01/1983 No No No NO 58 5 63 CV SC W

286 17ST32020992 KUMAR P Male SC 04/05/1975 No No No YES 57 5 62 CV SCG T

287 17ST25020541 KESAVAN K Male SC 28/04/1984 No No No YES 59 3 62 CV SCG T

288 17ST02020395 GURULAKSHMI A Female SC 05/03/1987 No No No NO 59 3 62 CV SC W

289 17ST25020580 CINTHAN R M Male SC 30/07/1987 No No No YES 61 1 62 CV SCG T

290 17ST32020938 RENUKA C S Female SC 30/12/1966 No No No NO 56 5 61 CV SC W

291 17ST02020585 RAMANI BAI MATHURAM J Female SC 26/01/1970 No No No NO 56 5 61 CV SC W

292 17ST12020358 BOOMATHI S Female SC 21/03/1974 No No No NO 56 5 61 CV SC W

293 17ST02020055 TAMIL SELVAN T Male SC 02/06/1979 No No No YES 56 5 61 CV SCG T

294 17ST02020212 KALIRAJ K Male SC 19/05/1986 Yes No No YES 56 0 56 CV SCG T

295 SC W T

296 SC W T

297 SC W T

298 SC G EX

299 SC G EX

300 SC G T EX

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED
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301 SC W T DW

302 SCG PWD

303 SCG PWD

304 SCG W PWD

305 17ST26020350 ANNAMALAI V Male SCA 08/05/1969 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SCA G

306 17ST08020471 KANNAN K Male SCA 10/05/1971 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SCA G

307 17ST12020376 SENTHIL KUMAR K R Male SCA 28/08/1976 No No No NO 62 3 65 CV SCA G

308 17ST14020438 NATARAJAN J Male SCA 25/05/1977 No No No NO 60 5 65 CV SCA G

309 17ST12020226 MAGESWARI A Female SCA 10/10/1971 No No No NO 48 5 53 CV SCA W

310 17ST08020230 MARIAMMAL M Female SCA 19/05/1978 No No No NO 47 5 52 CV SCA W

311 17ST22020377 KRITHIKA R Female SCA 22/11/1982 No No No NO 47 3 50 CV SCA W

312 17ST25020641 SANGEETHA P Female SCA 01/05/1986 No No No YES 42 3 45 CV SCA G T

313 SCA G PWD

314 17ST16020225 MAHENDIRAN A Male ST 12/05/1981 No No No NO 60 3 63 CV STG

315 17ST32020384 SENTHILKUMARAN V Male ST 12/06/1976 NO No No NO 53 5 58 CV STG

316 ST W T

RESERVED(CATEGORY-2)

RESERVED(CATEGORY-4)

RESERVED(CATEGORY-1)

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED(CATEGORY-1)
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